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Nome
ELETRICO
SPEED
CYBORG
ASTRO
220
PATRIOTA
CACIQUE
METAL
PACOQUINHA
GUERREIRO

Anilha
032606
029209
314876
024211
089926
046257
011752
091571
030833
010136

Dono
ADEILSON
MARK CERQUEIRA
RODRIGO
DHIONES
ESVALDO JOSE DA SILVA
DOUGLAS ALVES
FELIPE LIMA
CAIXO
DEDSON
VAGNER RUSSO

COLEIRO 05/12/2021

Cidade
LINHARES
CUPARAQUE
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU
RESPLENDOR
RESPLENDOR
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU
BAIXO GUANDU
RESPLENDOR

10/15 min
0/183
0/163
0/147
0/145
0/119
0/116
0/100
0/100
0/96
0/95

acapa

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12

N~ O
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